
SHOW DATES TABLE # NAME WEBSITE (IF) COUNTRY
BOTH DAYS BOOTH 1 Pushdich-TCG & GSG Grading https://www.pushdich-tcg.de/ DE
BOTH DAYS BOOTH 2 CGC Cards https://www.cgccards.de/ DE
BOTH DAYS BOOTH 3 Trace 'n Chase https://tracenchase.com/ GR
BOTH DAYS BOOTH 4 Voggt https://voggt.com/de DE
BOTH DAYS BOOTH 5 Dave & Adams EU https://dacardworld.eu/ NL
BOTH DAYS BOOTH 6 Topps https://de.topps.com/ DE
BOTH DAYS BOOTH 7 Cardbuddys https://www.cardbuddys.de/ DE
BOTH DAYS BOOTH 8 German Trading Cards https://tradingcards-zubehoer.de/ DE
BOTH DAYS BOOTH 9 Play & Collect https://play-and-collect.de/ DE
BOTH DAYS BOOTH 10 eBay https://www.ebay.de DE
BOTH DAYS 98 Goldrushcards https://www.instagram.com/goldrushcards/?hl=en DE
BOTH DAYS 99 Goldrushcards https://www.instagram.com/goldrushcards/?hl=en DE
BOTH DAYS 100 MaiksMagic https://www.instagram.com/maiksmagic_kartenshop/ DE
BOTH DAYS 101 DAIynamic

DAY 1 102 DAIynamic
DAY 2 102 available

BOTH DAYS 103 J.K. Entertainment GmbH https://jk-entertainment.de/ DE
BOTH DAYS 104 J.K. Entertainment GmbH https://jk-entertainment.de/ DE
BOTH DAYS 105 Deutschmann Store https://www.deutschmann-store.com/ DE
BOTH DAYS 106 Hua jin GmbH
BOTH DAYS 107 Worldofsports.co https://worldofsports.co/ DE

DAY 1 108 Fvh ART https://www.fvh-art.de/ DE
DAY 2 108 available

BOTH DAYS 109 Cards-Uniques https://www.cards-uniques.de/ DE
BOTH DAYS 110 CaponeBrothers https://caponebrothers.myshopify.com/ DE
BOTH DAYS 111 CaponeBrothers https://caponebrothers.myshopify.com/ DE
BOTH DAYS 112 BOOKED
BOTH DAYS 113 BOOKED
BOTH DAYS 114 BOOKED
BOTH DAYS 115 BOOKED
BOTH DAYS 116 BOOKED

DAY 1 117 digitory - Ginvade Trading Cards https://www.cardmarket.com/en/YuGiOh/Users/GinvadeTradingCards DE
DAY 2 117 Auenland http://auenland.de/ DE
DAY 1 118 digitory - Ginvade Trading Cards https://www.cardmarket.com/en/YuGiOh/Users/GinvadeTradingCards DE
DAY 2 118 Auenland http://auenland.de/ DE
DAY 1 119 Pokelove420 https://www.instagram.com/pokelove420/ DE
DAY 2 119 available
DAY 1 120 BOOKED
DAY 2 120 available

BOTH DAYS 121 King of Hoops https://www.kingofhoops.eu/ HU
BOTH DAYS 122 King of Hoops https://www.kingofhoops.eu/ HU
BOTH DAYS 123 King of Hoops https://www.kingofhoops.eu/ HU

DAY 1 124 BOOKED
DAY 2 124 available

BOTH DAYS 125 Mytra Ug https://mytra-collectables.de/ DE
DAY 1 126 Poke Planet https://poke-planet.de/ DE
DAY 2 126 available

BOTH DAYS 127 Soccer Cards United https://soccercardsunited.com/ UK
BOTH DAYS 128 Soccer Cards United https://soccercardsunited.com/ UK
BOTH DAYS 129 Soccer Cards United https://soccercardsunited.com/ UK
BOTH DAYS 130 Gloria Indra

DAY 1 131 Inside-the-box https://www.inside-the-box.de/ DE
DAY 2 131 BOOKED

BOTH DAYS 132 Inside-the-box https://www.inside-the-box.de/ DE
BOTH DAYS 133 Inside-the-box https://www.inside-the-box.de/ DE
BOTH DAYS 134 RaveCardsGbr https://ravecards.com/ DE
BOTH DAYS 135 RaveCardsGbr https://ravecards.com/ DE
BOTH DAYS 136 Sportycards https://sportycards.it/ IT
BOTH DAYS 137 Sportycards https://sportycards.it/ IT
BOTH DAYS 138 Gradedmoments https://gradedmoments-shop.de DE
BOTH DAYS 139 Danzcards https://danzcards.com/ UK

DAY 1 140 Crocus Cards https://crocus-cards.de/ DE
DAY 2 140 available
DAY 1 141 Crocus Cards https://crocus-cards.de/
DAY 2 141 available

BOTH DAYS 142 Collectors City https://www.collectorscity.de/ DE
BOTH DAYS 143 Collectors City https://www.collectorscity.de/ DE
BOTH DAYS 144 Collectors City https://www.collectorscity.de/ DE
BOTH DAYS 145 Collectors City https://www.collectorscity.de/ DE
BOTH DAYS 146 Slap Auction https://slap.auction/ DE
BOTH DAYS 147 Slap Auction https://slap.auction/ DE
BOTH DAYS 148 Slap Auction https://slap.auction/ DE

DAY 1 149 Chase Cards https://www.chase-cards.de/ DE
DAY 2 149 available
DAY 1 150 Chase Cards https://www.chase-cards.de/ DE
DAY 2 150 available

BOTH DAYS 151 Q Cards https://qscards.com/ NL
BOTH DAYS 152 Card Colosseum https://cardcolosseum.de/ DE

DAY 1 153 Adam Morawski https://www.instagram.com/amorawski233391/ PL
DAY 2 153 available

BOTH DAYS 154 BOOKED
BOTH DAYS 155 Pokibo‘s Dienstleistungs- & Handelsgesellschaft mbH https://pokibos.com/ DE
BOTH DAYS 156 Pokibo‘s Dienstleistungs- & Handelsgesellschaft mbH https://pokibos.com/ DE

DAY 1 157 Exhib Elements by Felix Warner https://www.exhibelements.com/ DE
DAY 2 157 Pokibo‘s Dienstleistungs- & Handelsgesellschaft mbH https://pokibos.com/ DE

BOTH DAYS 158 Markustery-Cards https://markustery-cards.de/ DE
DAY 1 159 CardzHub https://www.instagram.com/cardz.hub/ IT
DAY 2 159 available

BOTH DAYS 160 Froggy Cards https://www.froggycards.de/ DE
BOTH DAYS 161 Froggy Cards https://www.froggycards.de/ DE
BOTH DAYS 162 Froggy Cards https://www.froggycards.de/ DE
BOTH DAYS 163 DUZO Collectibles



DAY 1 164 TFF Breaks limited https://tffbreaks.com/en-de UK
DAY 2 164 Pokibo‘s Dienstleistungs- & Handelsgesellschaft mbH https://pokibos.com/ DE
DAY 1 165 TFF Breaks limited https://tffbreaks.com/en-de UK
DAY 2 165 Pokibo‘s Dienstleistungs- & Handelsgesellschaft mbH https://pokibos.com/ DE
DAY 1 166 TFF Breaks limited https://tffbreaks.com/en-de UK
DAY 2 166 Pokibo‘s Dienstleistungs- & Handelsgesellschaft mbH https://pokibos.com/ DE

BOTH DAYS 167 Danmagic Sportscards https://www.instagram.com/danmagic_sportscards/?hl=en DE
BOTH DAYS 168 Yocardo https://www.yocardo.com/ DE
BOTH DAYS 169 Yocardo https://www.yocardo.com/ DE
BOTH DAYS 170 Lama Cards https://lamacards.de/ DE
BOTH DAYS 171 Lama Cards https://lamacards.de/ DE
BOTH DAYS 172 Lama Cards https://lamacards.de/ DE
BOTH DAYS 173 Kleiber Collectibles http://kleiber-collectibles.com/ DE
BOTH DAYS 174 GeeksHeaven https://geeksheaven.de/ DE
BOTH DAYS 175 GeeksHeaven https://geeksheaven.de/ DE

You're information is wrong or missing? Please contact us: info@germancardshow.com


